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     Statistical   2010       

Parcel Corridor Parcel Parcel Parcel Planning 2014 2009 Census Land Deed Conveyance Conveyance Transfer Receipt

Number Area Address Municipality Zip Area Ward Ward Tract Use Type Type Price Flag Date Number

103-03-305 East 18th To East 30th 2030  EUCLID AVE Cleveland 44115 Downtown 5 8 107701 Residential condominiums WAR 285000 2-Aug-22

103-14-006 East 18th To East 30th 2605  CEDAR AVE Cleveland 44115 Central 5 5 108701 Residential vacant land SHF 0 1-Aug-22

103-07-015 East 30th To East 55th 3328  EUCLID AVE Cleveland 44115 Central 7 8 108701 Apartments 40 or more units (walk-up) LIM 0 2-Aug-22

118-14-031 East 55th To East 79th 2051  E 69 ST Cleveland 44103 Central 5 5 113101 Manufacturing and assembly, light WAR 650000 11-Aug-22

118-25-081 East 55th To East 79th 7111  CEDAR AVE Cleveland 44103 Fairfax 5 5 113101 Apartments 1-6 units DIL 0 29-Aug-22

119-02-076 East 79th To University Circle 1968  E 82 ST Cleveland 44103 Fairfax 6 7 112800 Single family dwelling SUR 276000 1-Aug-22

119-04-087 East 79th To University Circle 8401  EUCLID AVE Cleveland 44106 Fairfax 6 7 118900 Single family dwelling SUR 276680 8-Aug-22

119-04-186 East 79th To University Circle 1850  E 85 ST Cleveland 44106 Fairfax 6 7 118900 Single family dwelling WAR 270000 EMV* 26-Aug-22

119-08-010 East 79th To University Circle 1843  E 89 ST Cleveland 44106 Hough 7 7 118900 Single family dwelling QTC 0 16-Aug-22

119-08-010 East 79th To University Circle 1843  E 89 ST Cleveland 44106 Hough 7 7 118900 Single family dwelling AFF 0 16-Aug-22

119-08-010 East 79th To University Circle 1843  E 89 ST Cleveland 44106 Hough 7 7 118900 Single family dwelling PCT 0 29-Aug-22

119-12-007 East 79th To University Circle 1837  E 97 ST Cleveland 44106 Hough 7 7 118900 PLT 0 EMV 9-Aug-22 1101902

119-12-008 East 79th To University Circle 1835  E 97 ST Cleveland 44106 Hough 7 7 118900 PLT 0 EMV 9-Aug-22 1101902

119-12-009 East 79th To University Circle E 97 ST Cleveland 44106 Hough 7 7 118900 Residential vacant land PLT 0 9-Aug-22 1101902

119-12-010 East 79th To University Circle E 97 ST Cleveland 44106 Hough 7 7 118900 Residential vacant land PLT 0 9-Aug-22 1101902

119-12-011 East 79th To University Circle 1827  E 97 ST Cleveland 44106 Hough 7 7 118900 Residential vacant land PLT 0 9-Aug-22 1101902

119-12-012 East 79th To University Circle E 97 ST Cleveland 44106 Hough 7 7 118900 Residential vacant land PLT 0 9-Aug-22 1101902

119-12-056 East 79th To University Circle 1838  E 101 ST Cleveland 44106 Hough 7 7 118900 PLT 0 EMV 9-Aug-22

119-12-074 East 79th To University Circle 9712  WOODWARD AVE Cleveland 44106 Hough 7 7 118900 SUR 59900 3-Aug-22

119-12-086 East 79th To University Circle 9745  WOODWARD AVE Cleveland 44106 Hough 7 7 118900 PLT 0 EMV 9-Aug-22

119-12-087 East 79th To University Circle WOODWARD AVE Cleveland 44106 Hough 7 7 118900 PLT 0 EMV 9-Aug-22

119-12-088 East 79th To University Circle WOODWARD AVE Cleveland 44106 Hough 7 7 118900 PLT 0 EMV 9-Aug-22

119-12-089 East 79th To University Circle 9735  WOODWARD AVE Cleveland 44106 Hough 7 7 118900 Single family dwelling PLT 0 9-Aug-22

119-14-063 East 79th To University Circle 2063  E 82 ST Cleveland 44103 Fairfax 6 6 113101 Other retail structures WAR 700000 2-Aug-22 1100840

119-14-066 East 79th To University Circle 2074  E 83 ST Cleveland 44103 Fairfax 6 6 113101 Other retail structures WAR 700000 2-Aug-22 1100840

119-28-140 East 79th To University Circle 2181  E 80 ST Cleveland 44103 Fairfax 6 6 196500 Single family dwelling QTC 0 11-Aug-22

119-29-054 East 79th To University Circle E 85 ST Cleveland 44106 Fairfax 6 6 113500 Residential vacant land COR 0 31-Aug-22

119-29-056 East 79th To University Circle 2215  E 85 ST Cleveland 44106 Fairfax 6 6 113500 Two family dwelling FOR 0 23-Aug-22

119-33-071 East 79th To University Circle 2220  E 90 ST Cleveland 44106 Fairfax 6 6 113500 Two family dwelling AFF 0 24-Aug-22

121-16-040 East 79th To University Circle E 100 ST Cleveland 44106 Fairfax 6 6 113600 QTC 0 EMV 15-Aug-22 1102692

121-16-041 East 79th To University Circle E 100 ST Cleveland 44106 Fairfax 6 6 113600 QTC 0 EMV 15-Aug-22 1102692

121-16-042 East 79th To University Circle 2260  E 100 ST Cleveland 44106 Fairfax 6 6 113600 QTC 0 EMV 15-Aug-22 1102692

121-24-031 East 79th To University Circle STOKES BLVD Cleveland 44106 University 6 9 119100 Other commercial structures PLT 0 19-Aug-22

121-24-040 East 79th To University Circle 2137  E 107 ST Cleveland 44106 University 6 9 119100 Commercial vacant land PLT 0 19-Aug-22

121-24-041 East 79th To University Circle 2139  E 107 ST Cleveland 44106 University 6 9 119100 Commercial vacant land PLT 0 19-Aug-22

121-24-042 East 79th To University Circle 2143  E 107 ST Cleveland 44106 University 6 9 119100 Commercial vacant land PLT 0 19-Aug-22

121-24-043 East 79th To University Circle 2145  E 107 ST Cleveland 44106 University 6 9 119100 Commercial vacant land PLT 0 19-Aug-22

121-24-045 East 79th To University Circle 2159  E 107 ST Cleveland 44106 University 6 9 119100 Commercial vacant land PLT 0 19-Aug-22

121-24-046 East 79th To University Circle 10701  CEDAR AVE Cleveland 44106 University 6 9 119100 Commercial vacant land PLT 0 19-Aug-22

121-24-047 East 79th To University Circle 10705  CEDAR AVE Cleveland 44106 University 6 9 119100 Commercial vacant land PLT 0 19-Aug-22

Page 1 of 4



Euclid Corridor Transfers, August 2022

Source: Cuyahoga County Fiscal Office

Prepared by Northern Ohio Data and Information Service (NODIS), School of Urban Affairs, Cleveland State University 

   

   

Parcel Corridor Parcel

Number Area Address

103-03-305 East 18th To East 30th 2030  EUCLID AVE

103-14-006 East 18th To East 30th 2605  CEDAR AVE

103-07-015 East 30th To East 55th 3328  EUCLID AVE

118-14-031 East 55th To East 79th 2051  E 69 ST

118-25-081 East 55th To East 79th 7111  CEDAR AVE

119-02-076 East 79th To University Circle 1968  E 82 ST

119-04-087 East 79th To University Circle 8401  EUCLID AVE

119-04-186 East 79th To University Circle 1850  E 85 ST

119-08-010 East 79th To University Circle 1843  E 89 ST

119-08-010 East 79th To University Circle 1843  E 89 ST

119-08-010 East 79th To University Circle 1843  E 89 ST

119-12-007 East 79th To University Circle 1837  E 97 ST

119-12-008 East 79th To University Circle 1835  E 97 ST

119-12-009 East 79th To University Circle E 97 ST

119-12-010 East 79th To University Circle E 97 ST

119-12-011 East 79th To University Circle 1827  E 97 ST

119-12-012 East 79th To University Circle E 97 ST

119-12-056 East 79th To University Circle 1838  E 101 ST

119-12-074 East 79th To University Circle 9712  WOODWARD AVE

119-12-086 East 79th To University Circle 9745  WOODWARD AVE

119-12-087 East 79th To University Circle WOODWARD AVE

119-12-088 East 79th To University Circle WOODWARD AVE

119-12-089 East 79th To University Circle 9735  WOODWARD AVE

119-14-063 East 79th To University Circle 2063  E 82 ST

119-14-066 East 79th To University Circle 2074  E 83 ST

119-28-140 East 79th To University Circle 2181  E 80 ST

119-29-054 East 79th To University Circle E 85 ST

119-29-056 East 79th To University Circle 2215  E 85 ST

119-33-071 East 79th To University Circle 2220  E 90 ST

121-16-040 East 79th To University Circle E 100 ST

121-16-041 East 79th To University Circle E 100 ST

121-16-042 East 79th To University Circle 2260  E 100 ST

121-24-031 East 79th To University Circle STOKES BLVD

121-24-040 East 79th To University Circle 2137  E 107 ST

121-24-041 East 79th To University Circle 2139  E 107 ST

121-24-042 East 79th To University Circle 2143  E 107 ST

121-24-043 East 79th To University Circle 2145  E 107 ST

121-24-045 East 79th To University Circle 2159  E 107 ST

121-24-046 East 79th To University Circle 10701  CEDAR AVE

121-24-047 East 79th To University Circle 10705  CEDAR AVE

   Taxable Taxable Taxable Taxable   

Auditor Number of  Assessed Assessed Assessed Estimated Total EMV Ratio

Filing Parcels Property Building Land Total Market Mult. Recpt. Price to

Number Combined ($) Class Value Value Value Value Est. Mkt. Val. Est. Mkt. Val.

1 Residential $0 $8,120 $8,120 $23,200 12.28

1 Residential $0 $2,275 $2,275 $6,500 0

1 Commercial $471,905 $177,380 $649,285 $1,855,100 0

1 Industrial $65,870 $74,130 $140,000 $400,000 1.63

AFN202208290511 1 Commercial $17,185 $4,690 $21,875 $62,500 0

1 Residential $58,450 $12,390 $70,840 $202,400 1.36

1 Residential $0 $11,235 $11,235 $32,100 8.62

1 Residential $0 $11,025 $11,025 $31,500 8.57

1 Residential $13,160 $2,870 $16,030 $45,800 0

1 Residential $13,160 $2,870 $16,030 $45,800 0

1 Residential $13,160 $2,870 $16,030 $45,800 0

AFN202208090546 8 Exempt $0 $0 $0 $14,000 0

AFN202208090546 8 Exempt $0 $0 $0 $14,000 0

AFN202208090546 8 Residential $0 $1,435 $1,435 $4,100 $14,000 0

AFN202208090546 8 Residential $0 $595 $595 $1,700 $14,000 0

AFN202208090546 8 Residential $0 $1,435 $1,435 $4,100 $14,000 0

AFN202208090546 8 Residential $0 $1,435 $1,435 $4,100 $14,000 0

AFN202208090547 1 Exempt $0 $0 $0

1 Exempt $0 $0 $0 $0

AFN202208090547 1 Exempt $0 $0 $0 $0

AFN202208090547 1 Exempt $0 $0 $0

AFN202208090547 1 Exempt $0 $0 $0 $0

AFN202208090547 1 Residential $2,240 $1,225 $3,465 $9,900 0

2 Commercial $0 $8,015 $8,015 $22,900 $1,653,300 0.42

2 Commercial $437,605 $133,035 $570,640 $1,630,400 $1,653,300 0.42

1 Residential $12,285 $2,240 $14,525 $41,500 0

1 Residential $0 $350 $350 $1,000 0

1 Residential $5,810 $2,100 $7,910 $22,600 0

1 Residential $7,490 $2,065 $9,555 $27,300 0

5 Exempt $0 $0 $0 $0

5 Exempt $0 $0 $0 $0

5 Exempt $0 $0 $0 $0

1 Commercial $26,495 $503,545 $530,040 $1,514,400 0

1 Commercial $0 $18,445 $18,445 $52,700 0

1 Commercial $0 $21,000 $21,000 $60,000 0

1 Commercial $0 $21,000 $21,000 $60,000 0

1 Commercial $0 $22,680 $22,680 $64,800 0

1 Commercial $0 $30,555 $30,555 $87,300 0

1 Commercial $0 $34,370 $34,370 $98,200 0

1 Commercial $1,015 $112,735 $113,750 $325,000 0
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Parcel Corridor Parcel

Number Area Address

103-03-305 East 18th To East 30th 2030  EUCLID AVE

103-14-006 East 18th To East 30th 2605  CEDAR AVE

103-07-015 East 30th To East 55th 3328  EUCLID AVE

118-14-031 East 55th To East 79th 2051  E 69 ST

118-25-081 East 55th To East 79th 7111  CEDAR AVE

119-02-076 East 79th To University Circle 1968  E 82 ST

119-04-087 East 79th To University Circle 8401  EUCLID AVE

119-04-186 East 79th To University Circle 1850  E 85 ST

119-08-010 East 79th To University Circle 1843  E 89 ST

119-08-010 East 79th To University Circle 1843  E 89 ST

119-08-010 East 79th To University Circle 1843  E 89 ST

119-12-007 East 79th To University Circle 1837  E 97 ST

119-12-008 East 79th To University Circle 1835  E 97 ST

119-12-009 East 79th To University Circle E 97 ST

119-12-010 East 79th To University Circle E 97 ST

119-12-011 East 79th To University Circle 1827  E 97 ST

119-12-012 East 79th To University Circle E 97 ST

119-12-056 East 79th To University Circle 1838  E 101 ST

119-12-074 East 79th To University Circle 9712  WOODWARD AVE

119-12-086 East 79th To University Circle 9745  WOODWARD AVE

119-12-087 East 79th To University Circle WOODWARD AVE

119-12-088 East 79th To University Circle WOODWARD AVE

119-12-089 East 79th To University Circle 9735  WOODWARD AVE

119-14-063 East 79th To University Circle 2063  E 82 ST

119-14-066 East 79th To University Circle 2074  E 83 ST

119-28-140 East 79th To University Circle 2181  E 80 ST

119-29-054 East 79th To University Circle E 85 ST

119-29-056 East 79th To University Circle 2215  E 85 ST

119-33-071 East 79th To University Circle 2220  E 90 ST

121-16-040 East 79th To University Circle E 100 ST

121-16-041 East 79th To University Circle E 100 ST

121-16-042 East 79th To University Circle 2260  E 100 ST

121-24-031 East 79th To University Circle STOKES BLVD

121-24-040 East 79th To University Circle 2137  E 107 ST

121-24-041 East 79th To University Circle 2139  E 107 ST

121-24-042 East 79th To University Circle 2143  E 107 ST

121-24-043 East 79th To University Circle 2145  E 107 ST

121-24-045 East 79th To University Circle 2159  E 107 ST

121-24-046 East 79th To University Circle 10701  CEDAR AVE

121-24-047 East 79th To University Circle 10705  CEDAR AVE

   

   

Buyer Seller Tax Mailing

Name Name Name

BLADRO HOLDINGS, LLC WILLNER, LENA M  & RONALD A BLADRO HOLDINGS, LLC

AP HOLDCO LLC CEDAR CONVENIENT LLC AP HOLDCO LLC

STOCKBRIDGE FOUR LLC STILLWATER FOUR LLC STOCKBRIDGE FOUR LLC

SG AT 70TH LLC GEORGE FAMILY ENTERPRISES LTD SG AT 70TH LLC

BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON TRUST CO NA LIPSCOMB EDNA M BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON TRUST CO NA

SUN, FU-CHIN & JI, ZHOU KATEENA ADDAE-KONADU SUN, FU-CHIN & JI, ZHOU

KOHLI, MANISH & SADHNA CHERRY, BENJAMIN M KOHLI, MANISH

HOME PARTNERS LLC HOUGH AT HOME, LLC HOME PARTNERS LLC

TROTTER, WAYNE D TROTTER, WAYNE D TROTTER, WAYNE D

TROTTER, WAYNE D TROTTER, WAYNE D TROTTER, WAYNE D

TROTTER, WAYNE D TROTTER, WAYNE D TROTTER, WAYNE D

WPW QOZB, LLC WPW QOZB, LLC WPW QOZB, LLC

WPW QOZB, LLC WPW QOZB, LLC WPW QOZB, LLC

WPW QOZB, LLC WPW QOZB, LLC WPW QOZB, LLC

WPW QOZB, LLC WPW QOZB, LLC WPW QOZB, LLC

WPW QOZB, LLC WPW QOZB, LLC WPW QOZB, LLC

WPW QOZB, LLC WPW QOZB, LLC WPW QOZB, LLC

WPW QOZB, LLC WPW QOZB, LLC WPW QOZB, LLC

SOUTHWORTH, GLENN D  & BOEHLEN, SOP CHRISTIAN FELLWOSHIP MISSION GLENN D  SOUTHWORTH & SOPHIE BOEHLE

WPW QOZB, LLC WPW QOZB, LLC WPW QOZB, LLC

WPW QOZB, LLC WPW QOZB, LLC WPW QOZB, LLC

WPW QOZB, LLC WPW QOZB, LLC WPW QOZB, LLC

WPW QOZB, LLC WPW QOZB, LLC WPW QOZB, LLC

RUMIS LLC EAST 83RD AND CARNEGIE, LLC RUMIS LLC

RUMIS LLC EAST 83RD & CARNEGIE, LLC RUMIS LLC

IMMO A&C LLC PHEULPIN, CYRIL IMMO A

GILLINOV, SHELDON J  (TRUSTEE) GILLINOV, SHELDON J  (TRUSTEE) GILLINOV, SHELDON J  (TRUSTEE)

STATE OF OHIO FORFEITURE 2022- CV 9 WOODARD, JOHN H STATE OF OHIO FORFEITURE 2022- CV 9

CHERESTSAL, VAL CHERESTSAL, VAL VAL CHERESTAL

B R  KNEZ CONSTRUCTION, LLC CLEVELAND CITY OF L/B 99 B R  KNEZ CONSTRUCTION, LLC

B R  KNEZ CONSTRUCTION, LLC CLEVELAND CITY OF L/B 99 B R  KNEZ CONSTRUCTION, LLC

B R  KNEZ CONSTRUCTION, LLC CITY OF CLEVELAND LAND REUTILIZATIO B R  KNEZ CONSTRUCTION, LLC

UNIVERSITY CIRCLE INCORP UNIVERSITY CIRCLE INCORP UNIVERSITY CIRCLE, INC

UNIVERSITY CIRCLE INCORP UNIVERSITY CIRCLE INCORP UNIVERSITY CIRCLE INCORP

UNIVERSITY CIRCLE INCORP UNIVERSITY CIRCLE INCORP UNIVERSITY CIRCLE INCORP

UNIVERSITY CIRCLE INCORP UNIVERSITY CIRCLE INCORP UNIVERSITY CIRCLE INCORP

UNIVERSITY CIRCLE INCORP UNIVERSITY CIRCLE INCORP UNIVERSITY CIRCLE INCORP

UNIVERSITY CIRCLE INCORP UNIVERSITY CIRCLE INCORP UNIVERSITY CIRCLE INCORP

UNIVERSITY CIRCLE, INC UNIVERSITY CIRCLE, INC UNIVERSITY CIRCLE, INC

UNIVERSITY CIRCLE INC UNIVERSITY CIRCLE INC UNIVERSITY CIRCLE INC
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Parcel Corridor Parcel

Number Area Address

103-03-305 East 18th To East 30th 2030  EUCLID AVE

103-14-006 East 18th To East 30th 2605  CEDAR AVE

103-07-015 East 30th To East 55th 3328  EUCLID AVE

118-14-031 East 55th To East 79th 2051  E 69 ST

118-25-081 East 55th To East 79th 7111  CEDAR AVE

119-02-076 East 79th To University Circle 1968  E 82 ST

119-04-087 East 79th To University Circle 8401  EUCLID AVE

119-04-186 East 79th To University Circle 1850  E 85 ST

119-08-010 East 79th To University Circle 1843  E 89 ST

119-08-010 East 79th To University Circle 1843  E 89 ST

119-08-010 East 79th To University Circle 1843  E 89 ST

119-12-007 East 79th To University Circle 1837  E 97 ST

119-12-008 East 79th To University Circle 1835  E 97 ST

119-12-009 East 79th To University Circle E 97 ST

119-12-010 East 79th To University Circle E 97 ST

119-12-011 East 79th To University Circle 1827  E 97 ST

119-12-012 East 79th To University Circle E 97 ST

119-12-056 East 79th To University Circle 1838  E 101 ST

119-12-074 East 79th To University Circle 9712  WOODWARD AVE

119-12-086 East 79th To University Circle 9745  WOODWARD AVE

119-12-087 East 79th To University Circle WOODWARD AVE

119-12-088 East 79th To University Circle WOODWARD AVE

119-12-089 East 79th To University Circle 9735  WOODWARD AVE

119-14-063 East 79th To University Circle 2063  E 82 ST

119-14-066 East 79th To University Circle 2074  E 83 ST

119-28-140 East 79th To University Circle 2181  E 80 ST

119-29-054 East 79th To University Circle E 85 ST

119-29-056 East 79th To University Circle 2215  E 85 ST

119-33-071 East 79th To University Circle 2220  E 90 ST

121-16-040 East 79th To University Circle E 100 ST

121-16-041 East 79th To University Circle E 100 ST

121-16-042 East 79th To University Circle 2260  E 100 ST

121-24-031 East 79th To University Circle STOKES BLVD

121-24-040 East 79th To University Circle 2137  E 107 ST

121-24-041 East 79th To University Circle 2139  E 107 ST

121-24-042 East 79th To University Circle 2143  E 107 ST

121-24-043 East 79th To University Circle 2145  E 107 ST

121-24-045 East 79th To University Circle 2159  E 107 ST

121-24-046 East 79th To University Circle 10701  CEDAR AVE

121-24-047 East 79th To University Circle 10705  CEDAR AVE

       

     Taxable + 2000  

Tax Mailing Tax Mailing Tax Mailing Tax Mailing Old Non-Taxable Census Dupl.

Address Municipality State Zip code SPA Name Est.Mkt.Val. Tract Flag

2030  EUCLID AVE CLEVELAND OH 44115 Downtown 256400 107800 0

27629  CHAGRIN BLVD BEACHWOOD OH 44122 Central 8000 107900 0

5468  BIG CREEK PKWY PARMA OH 44129 Central 1585600 108700 0

3800  EUCLID AVE CLEVELAND OH 44115 Central 273100 112900 0

1  MORTGAGE WAY MOUNT LAUREL NJ 8054 Fairfax 55800 113100 0

1161  AROYA CT NEW ALBANY OH 43054 Hough 184000 112800 0

8401  EUCLID AVE CLEVELAND OH 44106 Hough 192500 118900 0

5440  LOUIE LN RENO NV 89511 Hough 118900 0

9922  OSTEND AVE CLEVELAND OH 44108 Hough 39500 118900 1

9922  OSTEND AVE CLEVELAND OH 44108 Hough 39500 118900 0

9922  OSTEND AVE CLEVELAND OH 44108 Hough 39500 118900 0

2317  COIT RD PLANO TX 75075 Hough 3600 118900 0

2317  COIT RD PLANO TX 75075 Hough 5200 118900 0

2317  COIT RD PLANO TX 75075 Hough 3500 118900 0

2317  COIT RD PLANO TX 75075 Hough 1500 118900 0

2317  COIT RD PLANO TX 75075 Hough 3500 118900 0

2317  COIT RD PLANO TX 75075 Hough 3500 118900 0

2317  COIT RD PLANO TX 75075 Hough 88600 118900 0

3084  VAN AKEN BLVD SHAKER HTS OH 44120 Hough 18900 118900 0

2317  COIT RD PLANO TX 75075 Hough 2200 118900 0

2317  COIT RD PLANO TX 75075 Hough 19100 118900 0

2317  COIT RD PLANO TX 75075 Hough 2300 118900 0

2317  COIT RD PLANO TX 75075 Hough 8500 118900 0

1925  ST CLAIR AVE CLEVELAND OH 44114 Fairfax 22900 113100 0

1925  ST CLAIR AVE CLEVELAND OH 44114 Fairfax 1630400 113100 0

2181  E 80 ST CLEVELAND OH 44103 Fairfax 41000 113400 0

6941  LIONS HEAD LN BOCA RATON FL 33434 Fairfax 900 113500 0

2215  E 85 ST CLEVELAND OH 44106 Fairfax 21000 113500 0

??  PO BOX 2375 LOS ANGELES CA 90078 Fairfax 25300 113500 0

??         E 100 ST CLEVELAND OH 0 Fairfax 1500 113600 0

??         E 100 ST CLEVELAND OH 0 Fairfax 4000 113600 0

??         E 100 ST CLEVELAND OH 0 Fairfax 4000 113600 0

10831  MAGNOLIA DR CLEVELAND OH 44106 University 1514400 119100 0

10831  MAGNOLIA DR CLEVELAND OH 44106 University 47900 119100 0

10831  MAGNOLIA DR CLEVELAND OH 44106 University 54500 119100 0

10831  MAGNOLIA DR CLEVELAND OH 44106 University 54500 119100 0

10831  MAGNOLIA DR CLEVELAND OH 44106 University 58900 119100 0

10831  MAGNOLIA DR CLEVELAND OH 44106 University 79400 119100 0

10831  MAGNOLIA DR CLEVELAND OH 44106 University 89300 119100 0

10831  MAGNOLIA DR CLEVELAND OH 44106 University 322100 119100 0
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